The impressive lronbridge
Suite is perfect for gala
dinners, conferences and
exhibitions.

It benefits from the
auditorium seating
option, providing
professional seating for
large-scale conferences.

It can be used as one
large space, or be broken
down into thirds to
provide flexible space for
different requirements,
and is situated directly
opposite the Wenlock
Suite providing a range of
breakout options.

IRONBRIDGE
SUITE

DIMENSIONS

SIZE

HEIGHT

THEATRE

CLASSROOM

BOARDROOM

RECEPTION

BANQUETING

CABARET

E3

IRONBRIDGE

50.2mx22.25m -31m

1296m?

6m

1600

650

1300

1100

776

n

16.25m x 31m

503m?

6m

610

320

700

440

312

12

18.35m x 24.2m

444mm?

6m

525

260

590

350

240

B1 B2 B3 B4

GALLERY

W1 W2 W3 w4

I3
15.6m x 22.25m
347m?
6m
410

205

465
250

168

GROUND
FLOOR

- Jackfield Boardroom
- Pattingham Suite

- Beckbury Suite

- Ryton Suite

- Newport Suite

- Ludlow Suite
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FIRST
FLOOR

I - Ironbridge Suite
W - Wenlock Suite
C - Coalport Suite
A - Atcham Suite
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