## IRONBRIDGE SUITE

The impressive Ironbridge Suite is perfect for gala dinners, conferences and exhibitions.

It benefits from the auditorium seating option, providing professional seating for large-scale conferences.

It can be used as one large space, or be broken down into thirds to provide flexible space for different requirements, and is situated directly opposite the Wenlock Suite providing a range of breakout options.

	IRONBRIDGE	п	12	13
DIMENSIONS	50.2m x 22.25m - 31m	16.25m x 31m	18.35m x 24.2m	15.6m x 22.25m
SIZE	1296m²	503m²	444m²	347m²
HEIGHT	6m	6m	6m	6m
THEATRE	1600	610	525	410
CLASSROOM	650	320	260	205
BOARDROOM	-	-	-	-
RECEPTION	1300	700	590	465
BANQUETING	1100	440	350	250
CABARET	776	312	240	168







